

Udora - Leaskdale Lions Club

Bursary Application For Post-Secondary Education during the 2023-2024 school year

Name:		
Home Address:		
Home Phone :	Cell Phone:	
E-Mail Address:		
nstitution you olan to attend:		
Programme you nave applied for		
Date of application:		
Applicant's Signature		
Please indicate the best meth	nod of contacting you:	

Bursary Amount and Criteria are outlined on the <u>reverse side</u>

Please attach a written outline of how you meet the criteria.



Udora - Leaskdale Lions Club

\$750 Bursary for Post-Secondary Education

For the 2023-2024 School Year

Amount

Two bursaries in the amount of \$750.00 each will be awarded by the Udora - Leaskdale Lions Club for the 2023-24 school year. These awards are available to students who have successfully completed a high school education program or equivalent.

Criteria

The applicant must be a resident of the Udora or Leaskdale community or surrounding area. He or she must be planning to attend a post-secondary education at university, college, community college, or recognized apprenticeship program.

This bursary shall be awarded based on the following criteria:

Academic Achievement

Individual Participation – Music, Dance, Skating, Sports etc.

Community Involvement - Volunteering

Leadership – School Groups, etc.

Applications

Please complete the reverse of this form and **provide a written outline of the ways you meet the above criteria.** Names and contact information of references are required. This application is also on-line at http://udoraleaskdalelionsclub.ca/education-bursary/

The deadline for applications is May 24, 2024 and the winner will be announced by June 15, 2023. Applications may be mailed to the following address or emailed to ullic@outlook.com:

Udora - Leaskdale Lions Club

General Delivery

Udora ON. LOC 1LO

Attn: Lion Ian Hughes